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Colby High School Boys Golf

From left, back row: Bryce Arnberger, 
Tucker Gestner, Brennon Overton, Zach 
Young, Andrew Voss, Ricky Nelsen, 
Lucas Coulter, Quade Woofter, David 
Mainus. Front row: Jaden Morrison, Gage 
James, Aaron Faber, Brady Slinger, Alex 
Young, David Brown, Carter Morrison.

Monday, April 15, 9 a.m. – Varsity at Sublette (Buffalo Dunes)
Tuesday, April 16, 2 p.m. – Junior varsity at Goodland
Thursday, April 18, 3 p.m. – Varsity at Norton
Tuesday, April 23, 3 p.m. – Junior varsity at Scott City
Friday, April 26, 2 p.m. – Junior varsity at Oakley
Saturday, April 27, 9 a.m. – Varsity at Rawlins County
Monday, April 29, 9 a.m. – Varsity at Thomas More Prep
Tuesday, April 30, 3 p.m. – Junior varsity at Norton
Thursday, May 2, 3 p.m. – Varsity and junior varsity Colby Invi-

tational
Saturday, May 4, 9 a.m. – Varsity at Ulysses
Tuesday, May 7, 2 p.m. – Junior varsity at Brewster (Sugar Hills 
Golf Club in Goodland)
Thursday, May 9, 3 p.m. – Great West Activities Conference meet 
at Holcomb
Monday, May 13 – Regional tournament at TBA
Monday, May 20 – State tournament at TBA

Schedule

Good Luck All Area Teams!!
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GOOD LUCK TO ALL AREA SPORTS TEAMS!
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